Country
Argentina
Australia
Austria
Azores
Belarus
Belgium
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
Catalonia
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Dominican Republic
Egypt
England
Estonia
Ethiopia
Finland
France
French Guiana
Germany
Gibraltar
Greece
Guernsey
Haiti

Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India

Iran

Iraq

Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Jersey
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kosovo
Kuwait
Latvia
Lithuania
Malaysia
Malta
Mauritius
Mexico
Moldova
Monaco
Mongolia
Netherlands
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Northern Ireland
Norway
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Qatar
Reunion
Romania
Russia
Scotland
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Africa

Bowler
Legnani
Belmonte
Gross
Jesus
Soboleva
Maggi
Pizzoli
Donov
Schmidt
Perez
Rivas
Petkovic
Christoforou
Cifra
Fernandez Febles
Elsherbeny
Thornton
Truus
Daniel
Lehtonen
Dubois
Talane
Schroeder
Wood
Allalouf
Tomlin
Nelson
Hong
Szabo
Omarsson
Dhankot
Seyed Azizollah
Aneed
Bride
Fishler
Celli
Teshima
Wright
Qadies
Panchenko
Sejdiu
Alamiri
Levikins
Cibinskas
Ang
Scicluna
Thia Song Fat
Torres
Babyuk
Baria
Tuvshinsanaa
Hulst
Tranier
Nevatt
O'Hare
Sandbaekken
Heshiki jr
Rivera
Polanisz
Lopes

Al Hajri
Trombini
Piticariu
Kobelkov
Traynor
Tan

Petras
Lajovic
Louw
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Lucas
Jason
Thomas
Marcio
Pavel
Mats
Caio
Boyan
Michael
Moises
Vinicio
Sasa
Andreas
Miroslav
Manuel Arturo
Yasser
Steve
Kert
Tewodros
Kimmo
Yvan
Maurice
Timo
Michael
Joseph
Derek
Jean Edouard
Wu Siu
Tamas
Arni Geir
Shabbir
Seyed Hamidreza
Maher
Alan

Ben
Maurizio
Daichi
Paul
Sameer
Alexandr
Mirsad
Ayad
Arturs
Tomas
Adrian
Justin Caruana
Steeve
Omar
Nikolay
Guy
Miyesenge
Phil

Marin
Craig
Tony
Mads
Gerardo
Engelberto "Biboy"
Emil
Paulo
Mansour
Aurelien
Marius
Maxim
Paul
Alexander
Jan
Dusan
Francois

Age
32
28
39
33
45
22
35
21
30
39
33
34

34
20

38
18

43
44
50
24
23

64

27
34
34
22
45
42
31

47
23
64
45
15

40
18
37
23
21
39
21
51
68
42
21
45
35
51
24
28
37
21
46
34
29

22
33
17
45

25

Occupation

Professional
Athlete

Student

Proshop Operator
Student

Pro Shop Operator

Bowling Centre Facility Manager
Administrator

Insurance Agent
Passenger Service Agent

Proshop Proprietor
Student

Technician
Industrial Clerk
IT Manager

Mail Order

Athlete

Athlete

Self-employed

Bowling Centre Operator
Assistant Accountant

Company Employee
Technician

Student

Student

Project Manager
Athlete

Dee Jay
Government Servant
Student

Salesman

Chartered Accountant
Engineer

Proshop Owner
Designer
Businessman

Student

Entrepreneur

Student

Project Manager
Student

Salesman

Aver.
220
248
220

216
198
194
227
200
200
186

200
210

220
210

228
207
180
210
215

217
225

204
209
215
200
218

212
210
204

210

215
208
215
200
180
225

188
195

187
208
190
214
190
214
205
215
215
190

253
210
200
195
194

215
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Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Tunisia
Turkey
UAE
Ukraine
USA
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Virgin Islands
Wales

Rodriguez Francisco
Bohm Patrick
Bergés Mathieu
Manuwong Surasak
[Meziou |Khaled
Ege Gediz
Hassan Shaker Ali Al
Kalika Mykhaylo
Jones Tommy
Tukhtaniyazov Bekzod
Fuentes Eddy
Richards Charles
Green Paul

28
23
25
33

39
23
33
27
30

22

Bank Worker

Mailman

Salesman

Businessman

Business Administrator/Self-employed

Director
Bowler

Comerciante

Mechanic

250
217
209
200
200

217
225

207

207
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Country

Argentina
Australia
Austria
Azores
Belarus
Belgium
Canada
Catalonia
Costa Rica
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic

Dominican Republic

Egypt
England
Estonia
Ethiopia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Guernsey
Haiti

Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India

Iran

Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Jersey
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Latvia
Lithuania
Malaysia
Malta
Martinique
Mauritius
Mexico
Monaco
Netherlands
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Northern Ireland
Norway
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Reunion
Romania
Russia
Scotland
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

2011 QUBICAAMF BOWLING WORLD CUP
JOHANNESBURG, SOUTH AFRICA
BOWLERS DETAILS - WOMEN

Bowler

Perez de la Losa
Gilliland
Oberkersch
Jesus
Lazuta
Goossens
Willis-Park
Leal
Delgado Cruz
Vickovic
Kastori
Hanzlovska
Guerra
Ahmed Hassan Sultan
John
Bugrova
Defranco
Pollanen
Derynck
Geissler
Zorba
Machon
Sterlin

Ng

Pesek
Gudmunsdottir
Hegde

Ataei Kajouei
Cullen

Antin

Baraldi
Totsuka
Kendall

Al Hijjawi
Grishinenko
Al Mozeal
Kindzule
Perminiene
Sijjore

Abela
Relautte
King

Pelayo Olvera
Herbin

Kok

Saba

Mollet

Payne
Lislien
Valdes
Clutario
Pajak

Marco

Merlo

Bucin
Zelenkova
Yusaf

Shi Hua Tan
Baluchova
Debenec
Van Der Berg
Lazaro
Andersson
Manico

Mercedes
Jacinta
Teresa
Lara
Elena
Katrien
Jennifer
Luz Adriana
Viviana
Danijela
Myria
Petra
Aumi
Menatallah
Lisa
Jelena
Rita

Krista
Isabelle
Nadine
Alexandra
Danielle
Nathalie
Milki
Beatrix
Soffia
Prathima
Sara
Hannah
Shahaf
Fabiana
Rie
Melissa
Manal
Yelena
Hanadi
Adina
Daiva
Jacqueline
Sue
Elisabeth
Nasheeha
Sara Fernanda
Sophie
Wendy
Samy-Anna
Julieanne
Karen
Monica
Tatiana
Lisa

Daria
Lucia
Virginie
Luminita Farkas
Evgeniya
Tania
Cherie
Alena
Maja
Marika
Cristina Mas
Sandra
Bigi

Age Occupation

33
22
19
26
51
23
37
39
27
30

33
34

30
38
58
38
25
24

28

23
33

41
35
23
19
37
26
17
29
35
35
17
36
19
45
39
50
16
44

42
32
46
21
36
31
18
37
30

29
17
23
39
29
33
30

53

Travel Agent
Teacher
Student

Office Administrator
Bowling Coach
Biologist

Informatics Engineer

Tradeslady
Bowler

Personal Assistant
Chief Accountant

Physical Education Instructor
Bank Employee
PA/Legal Secretary

Athlete

Travel Agency Coordinator/PE Teacher/Fitness Trainer

Athlete
Self-employed
Psychologist

Employed
Company Employee
Student

Business Owner

Employee

Student

Mother, Wife, Student

Student

Fund Accountant

Accountant & Professional Masseuse
Housewife

Student

Computer Engineer

Travel Agent
Executive Assistant
Administration

Dentist
Athlete
Student
Project Manager/Environmental Engineer

Student
Student

Hairdresser
Financial Manager
Security Guard

Inside Sales

Aver.

207
200

224
200
200
160

195
215

220
183
175
212

211

200

200
180
205

190
200
170

202
200
210
184

200
170
185
200
190

183
198

185
200
203
175
175

210
198
200
170

189

205
page 3, 2011-11-25



Tunisia
Ukraine

USA
Uzbekistan
Venezuela
Virgin Islands
Wales

Meziou
Kovalova
Asbaty
Prokhorova
Ciotti
Depka
Williams

Hela

Darya
Diandra
Marina
Patricia
Theresa
Anne-Maree

40
16
31
36
31
52
25

Student
Bowler

TV Commercial Production
Private Bookkeeper
Retail Manager

208

201
183
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